
ALP Request to Amend

Inc GST Reportable

Light

Bunyip Advertising $6,460.00 $5,872.73

JC Irving Booklets $3,980.90 $3,619.00

TOTAL $9,491.73

Reynell

Johns Print $214.50 $195.00

TOTAL $195.00

Giles

Fairfax Media $5,840.55 $5,309.59

TOTAL $5,309.59

Kaurna

Ink on Paper $1,050.50 $955.00

TOTAL $955.00

Mawson

GP Aldinga $484.66 $440.60

Bowden Print $253.00 $230.00

TOTAL $670.60

Hartley

Joyce Li interpreter $135.00 $135.00

TOTAL $135.00

ALP

Clare Scriven $1,518.00 $1,380.00

Greek and Italian Radio $1,364.88 $1,240.80

TOTAL $2,620.80


